
Concordia College

International Fee Schedule 
2024

Concordia Campus (Year 7 – Year 12)

Year Level Year 7	 Year 8	 Year 9	 Years 10	 Year 11	 Year 12	
Tuition Fee	 $20,500	 $25,500	 $25,500	 $25,500	 $26,000	 $26,000
Composite Fee	 $1,550	 $1,550	 $1,550	 $1,600	 $1,600	 $1,600
IT Levy	 $750	 $750	 $750	 $750	 $750	 $750
Building Fund	 $300	 $300	 $300	 $300	 $300	 $300
Total Compulsory Fees* $23,100	 $28,100	 $28,100	 $28,150	 $28,650	 $28,650

St John’s and St Peters Campuses (Reception – Year 6)

Year Level 

Tuition Fee
Composite Fee
IT Levy
Building Fund

Total Compulsory Fees* 

Reception
$17,400

$500
$400
$300

$18,600

Year 1
$17,400

$550
$400
$300

$18,650

Year 2
$17,400

$550
$400
$300

$18,650

Year 3
$17,400

$750 
$400
$300

$18,850

Year 4
$17,400

$850 
$400
$300

$18,950

Year 5
$17,400

$850 
$400
$300

$18,950

Year 6
$17,400

$1,700 
$400
$300

$19,800

Additional costs (approximate costs – subject to change)
AUD
$200     (invoiced upon acceptance of enrolment)

$553

$250

(deposit for the first year) Full payment 
for duration of Visa due with first invoice

(once only charge invoiced upon 
acceptance of enrolment)

All Students

Concordia College uses registered provider Happy Homestay Adelaide

Enrolment Application Fee

For current fees and charges please visit - www.happyhomestay.com.au

* The Composite Fee covers all necessary curriculum requirements including use of textbooks, diary, school magazine,
project materials, internet access, co-curricular activities and cost of excursions and year level camps. It also covers the
costs associated with the International Baccalaureate Middle Years Programme, South Australia Certificate of Education
and examination registration fees.

** OSHC is compulsory for visa application. Purchase can be made by the applicant and/or their education agent.

Overseas Student Health Cover (arranged by the College)

Old Concordians Membership


