

International Fee Schedule 2024

St John's and St Peters Campuses (Reception - Year 6)

Year Level	Reception	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Year 4	Year 5	Year 6
Tuition Fee	\$17,400	\$17,400	\$17,400	\$17,400	\$17,400	\$17,400	\$17,400
Composite Fee	\$500	\$550	\$550	\$750	\$850	\$850	\$1,700
IT Levy	\$400	\$400	\$400	\$400	\$400	\$400	\$400
Building Fund	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300
Total Compulsory Fees*	\$18,600	\$18,650	\$18,650	\$18,850	\$18,950	\$18,950	\$19,800

Concordia Campus (Year 7 – Year 12)

Year Level	Year 7	Year 8	Year 9	Years 10	Year 11	Year 12
Tuition Fee	\$20,500	\$25,500	\$25,500	\$25,500	\$26,000	\$26,000
Composite Fee	\$1,550	\$1,550	\$1,550	\$1,600	\$1,600	\$1,600
IT Levy	\$750	\$750	\$750	\$750	\$750	\$750
Building Fund	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$300
Total Compulsory Fees*	\$23,100	\$28,100	\$28,100	\$28,150	\$28,650	\$28,650

Additional costs (approximate costs – subject to change)

All Students	AUD	AUD	
Enrolment Application Fee	\$200 (invoiced upon acceptance of enrolment)	\$200	
Overseas Student Health Cover (arranged by the College)	\$553 (deposit for the first year) Full payment for duration of Visa due with first invoice	\$553	
Old Concordians Membership	\$250 (once only charge invoiced upon acceptance of enrolment)	\$250	

Concordia College uses registered provider Happy Homestay Adelaide

For current fees and charges please visit - www.happyhomestay.com.au

* The Composite Fee covers all necessary curriculum requirements including use of textbooks, diary, school magazine, project materials, internet access, co-curricular activities and cost of excursions and year level camps. It also covers the costs associated with the International Baccalaureate Middle Years Programme, South Australia Certificate of Education and examination registration fees.

** OSHC is compulsory for visa application. Purchase can be made by the applicant and/or their education agent.



